
Attended Company First Name Last Name Email Work Phone MBE WBE
X A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC (MBE and DBE) Amit Guleria, PE, LEED AP ztatum@agceng.com 2122680950 X
X A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC (MBE and DBE) Dennis Cavaliere ztatum@agceng.com 2122680950 X
X A.I. Engineering Rizwan Mumtaz
X A.I. Engineering Maher Abdelaader
X ACS, LLC Kanda Rodpothong kanda.r@adnakos.com 518‐538‐5156
X AFG Group Lewis Ayers layers@afgcm.com 212‐897‐2674
X Afridi Associates Shehzad Khan skhan@afridiassociates.com 6314650786 X
X AKRF michael paterno mpaterno@akrf.com 9176750338
X ASAP SALES CORP Jim Stack jstack@asapsales.com 5163334488
X Avigilon / Motorola Solutions Andrew Strong andrew.strong@motorolasolutions.com 8453258805
X AWICS Security & Investigations, Inc. Carolyn Schultz carolyn@iawics.com 9175253211 X
X AWL Industries Claudio Belusic cbellusic@awlindustries.com 718‐215‐2426 X
X BOLT Architecture Ibrahim Greenidge boltarchitecture@gmail.com 3478295731 X
X Brian Ansari & Associates Brian Ansari                           brianansari@brianansariandassociatesinc.com          518‐221‐4210 X
X CGL Rob Fisch rfisch@cglcompanies.com 2125639154
X Code Consultants, Inc. David Burkhart davidb@codeconsultants.com 3142834295
X Collado Engineering Andrew Hlushko ahlushko@collado‐eng.com (914) 332‐7658 X
X Convergent Technologies Design Group Inc. Alexandra McGinniss lmcginniss@ctdginc.com 6464755116
X Cornerstone Detention Products, Inc. Joshua Claborn hclaborn@cornerstonedetention.com (731) 608‐6629
X Cortech USA Jason Fisher jason@cortechusa.com 630‐455‐0811
X CortechUSA Dave Jennings dave@cortechusa.com 6303206290
X CSME Engineering Ralph Csogi rcsogi@csmengineering.com 516‐378‐4887 X
X CSME Engineering Carolyn Shahmoehringer cshah@csmengineering.com 516‐378‐4887
X Dewberry Engineers Inc. James Beight jbeight@dewberry.com 703.698.9052
X Dewberry Engineers Inc. Keith Itzler kitzler@dewberry.com 631.806.8643
X Distant Engineer Jeff Kitt jkitt@distantengineering.com 646‐863‐6161 x601
X DLR Group Jeff Purtell jpurtell@dlrgroup.com 703‐472‐4042
X DLR Group Maria Wilpon mwilpon@dlrgroup.com 6462542055
X DOI Alla Saint‐Fleur asait‐fleur@doi.nyc.gov 2128253348
X DOI Cynthia Irizarry cirizarry@doi.nyc.gov 2128257316
X Edgewater Design LLC jan Saltiel‐Rafel jsaltiel@edgewaterdesign.com 19739219211 X
X EIA Electric Alina Fattakhova afattakhova@eia.us 6466273696 X
X E‐J Electric Installation Co. Alan Lang alang@ej1899.com 7187869400
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Attended Company First Name Last Name Email Work Phone MBE WBE
X E‐J Electric Installation Co. Katie Nilsen knilsen@ej1899.com 7187869400
X Entech Engineering Herman Rizo
X Entech Engineering kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc 646‐722‐0000 ext 205
X Flores Electric Fidelia Flores frf2@njit.edu 2013091356
X GEI Consultants, Inc, PC Ira Beer ibeer@geiconsultants.com 917‐373‐3935
X Gilbane Denis Boylan dboylan@gilbaneco.com (212) 312‐1615
X Gleeds Lindsay McCombe lindsay.mccombe@gleedsusa.com 9175731155
X Goldman Copeland vinod palal vpalal@goldmancopeland.com 212‐868‐4660
X Greene Justice Architecture DPC Frank Greene frank@greenejustice.com 9178818759
X Haley & Aldrich Inc. Mari Conlon mconlon@haleyaldrich.com 6462775688
X HDR Dan Lutz daniel.lutz@hdrinc.com 2012136354
X Hirani Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. Shahnaz Ramzan dwashington@hiranigroup.com 5162481010 X
X HOK Chris Laul chris.laul@hok.com 2129813791
X HOK Greg Smith greg.smith@hok.com 2127411200
X HOK Jeannette Segal Jeannette.Segal@hok.com 212‐981‐7301
X Hudson Meridian Richard Cote rcote@hudsonmeridian.com 212‐608‐6600
X Hudson Meridian William Cote bcote@hudsonmeridian.com 212‐608‐6600
X IAQ Systems Inc Bob Singh bsingh@iaqsys.com 2126808945 X
X IAQ Systems Inc Sai Barade bsingh@iaqsys.com 2126808945 X
X ILC Dover Dan Drapeau draped@ilcdover.com 5083416990
X Jacobs Ahmed Bashjawish ahmed.bashjawish@jacobs.com 646‐908‐6806
X Jacobs Michelle Jordan michelle.jordan@jacobs.com 646‐978‐9706
X JBB Brendan Weiden weidenb@jbb.com 2125309300
X Jensen Hughes Engineering P.C. Chris Heaton cheaton@jensenhughes.com 2126956670
X Jensen Hughes, P.C. Wayne Repich wrepich@jensenhughes.com 15103819087
X Jessica Morris Jessica Morris jessica@modusopcrit.net 4016449861
X Johnson Controls Anthony Porpora anthony.porpora@jci.com 3473712697
X Johnson Controls David Recino david.a.recino@jci.com 631223 5293
X Johnson Controls Jade Ardinez jade.g.ardinez@jci.com 6465930325
X Johnson Controls Kay Lee kay.lee@jci.com 9174166822
X Johnson Controls Richard Levine richard.levine@jci.com 9177318481
X KS Engineers, P.C. Eileen Della Volle edellavolle@kseng.com 973.902.9043
X KS Engineers, P.C. Kamal Shahid kshahid@kseng.com 973.623.2999 X
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Attended Company First Name Last Name Email Work Phone MBE WBE
X KS Engineers, P.C. Robert Sprau rsprau@kseng.com 973.623.2999 X
X Laland Baptiste Schillivia Baptiste sl@lalandbaptiste.com 6468685321 X X
X Laland Baptiste, LLC Paul Ersboll persboll@lalandbaptiste.com 6468685321
X Langan  Duke Claghorn dclaghorn@langan.com 212‐479‐5400
X Lendlease Alexis McGuffin alexis.mcguffin@lendlease.com 6462761712
X Lendlease Gerald Bianco Gerald.Bianco@lendlease.com 6465335752
X Lendlease (US) Construction LMB Inc. James Brown James.R.Brown@lendlease.com 646‐942‐7620
X Leon D. DeMatteis Construction Alex DeMatteis afd@dematteisorg.com (516) 285‐5500
X Leon D. DeMatteis Construction James Kilbride jjk@dematteisorg.com 5162855500
X Leon D. DeMatteis Construction Scott DeMatteis sld@dematteisorg.com (516) 285‐5500
X LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Magen Mintz magen.mintz@lera.com 2127509000
X LHP Architects, PLLC Antonio Figueroa afigueroa@lhparch.com 2123342600
X LHP Architects, PLLC Ivana Kostic ikostic@lhparch.com 2123342600
X Lippman Commission Zachary Katznelson zachary@morejustnyc.org 2125909473
X Lu Engineering Julie Harris
X Marvel Architects Pablo Ceja pceja@marvelarchitects.com 6464428701 X
X Marvel Architects Scott Demel sdemel@marvelarchitects.com 6464428761 X
X Matrix New World Engineering Brian Crespi bcrespi@matrixneworld.com 2123244251 X
X Maximum Security Products Corp Joseph Burch j.burch@maximumsecuritycorp.com 518‐233‐1800
X MFS Engineers & Surveyors Paul Shim pbs@mfsengineers.com 4849478646 X
X Moody Nolan, Inc. Jonathan Nowlin jnowlin@moodynolan.com 6468878971 X
X Navillus Tile Inc.d/b/a Navillus Contracting Mina Asaad masaad@navillusinc.com 2127501808
X Navillus Tile Inc.d/b/a Navillus Contracting Peter AsDownesaad pdownes@navillusinc.com 2127501808
X NV5 Liam Madden liam.madden@nv5.com 6463007154
X OC Development Management Gerrianne Puntervold Gerrianne.Puntervold@oc‐dm.com 5162504198
X OC Development Management Jamil Lacourt jamil.lacourt@oc‐dm.com 6505189563
X OHL North America Luis Flores luis.flores@ohlna.com 7185542712
X Perkins Eastman Mary Manikis m.manikis@perkinseastman.com 6462255883
X Plaza Construction Alan Sparn asparn@plazaconstruction.com 617 694‐3383
X Posillico Amanda Jankelovics ajankelovics@posillicoinc.com 631‐390‐5778
X Prismatic Development Corporation Nicholas Ercole Nercole@prisdev.com 8623096738
X Professional Systems Engineering, LLC Jason Delp pse@profsyseng.com 215‐661‐1600
X PROFESSIONAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, LLC MICHAEL MICHALSKI mam@profsyseng.com 12156611600105
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Attended Company First Name Last Name Email Work Phone MBE WBE
X Pulitzer Bogard David Bogard dbogard@pulitzerbogard.com (516) 432‐9007
X Ronnette Riley Architect Stephen Tsou st@ronnetteriley.com 212‐594‐4015 x 43 X
X Sam Schwartz Engineering, DPC Luke Martinek lmartinek@samschwartz.com 2125109010
X Sam Schwartz Engineering, DPC Robert Nadramia rnadramia@samschwartz.com 6464836816
X Savin Engineers Steve Martino smartino@savinengineers.com 908‐725‐2805
X Securitas Electronic Security, Inc. Joseph Levy joseph.levy@securitases.com 9146256157
X SIMCO Engineering, P.C. Howard Chynsky hchynsky@simcopc.com 212‐385‐8100 1623 X
X SIMCO Engineering, P.C. Stephen Conenna sconnenna@simcopc.com 212‐385‐8100 X
X SOOHEE LEE ARCHITECT P.C. SOOHEE LEE slee@officesan.com 2124014880 X X
X STV David Ziskind david.ziskind@stvinc.com 212‐614‐7607
X STV Jeff Hyman jeff.hyman@stvinc.com 6463887470
X STV Price Jepsen price.jepsen@stvinc.com 212‐614‐7622
X Syska Hennessy Keith Fitzpatrick kfitzpatrick@syska.com 9178536132
X Technico Construction Services, Inc. George pipergias gpipergias@technico‐csi.com (347) 986‐8516
X Techno Consult Engineering Farhan Syed fsyed@techno‐eng.com 6465102508 X
X Techno Consult Engineering Paul Hoffman phoffman@techno‐eng.com X
X The LiRo Group Joseph Grant grantj@liro.com 2125630280
X The Pike Company Joe Volpe volpj@pikeco.com 5184245201
X The Switzer Group Steven Juhasz sjuhasz@theswitzergroup.com 212‐922‐1313
X United Air Conditioning Brennan Chan bchan@unitedac.com 7183716900
X Urbahn Architects Donn Henry henryd@urbahn.com 2128579046
X Urbahn Architects, PLLC HUGH LESTER lesterh@urbahn.com 7142345374
X Urban Engineers Charles King cfking@urbanengineers.com 212 736 9100
X Visual Citi Inc. Patricia Masi pmasi@visualciti.com 6314823030
X W architecture and landscape architecture David Ostrich Dostrich@w‐architecture.com 646.873.8318
X Walsh Group Daniel Vandersteen dvandersteen@walshgroup.com 917‐763‐1820
X Walsh Group Jeff Twidwell jtwidwell@walshgroup.com 312‐983‐2445
X Watts Architecture & Engineering, DPC George Komninakis gkomninakis@watts‐ae.com (646) 998‐3677
X WSP GARY POMERANTZ gary.pomerantz@wsp.com 2129513970
X YU & Associates Peter Yu pyu@yu‐associates.com 201‐791‐0075
X YU & Associates Steve Pylypchuk spylypchuk@yu‐associates.com 202‐791‐0075
X ZIE Engineering, P.C. Zahid Ismail zismail@ziengineering.com 516‐341‐7218 X
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